
General Education Committee: Quest Mentor Assignments 

Course Requested Submitter Contact Email 
GEC 

Mentor 

1 
An Echo of the Invisible World: Exploring the 

Relationship between Music & Spirituality 
H, N C. Pickeral cpickeral@arts.ufl.edu  B. Smith 

2 Autobiography in American Performance and Literature H, D, WR2 J. Dickey jdickey@arts.ufl.edu  T. Brophy 

3 Before Columbus H, N, WR2 T. Murtha tmurtha@ufl.edu  E. Czarnecka 

4 Compassion and the Arts H, WR2 A. Bucciarelli abucciarelli@ufl.edu  E. Colon 

5 
Cultural Animals: Morality and the limits of Nature and 

Culture 
H, WR2 

J. Ahlberg,  

D. Purves, J. Rick 
jlahlberg@ufl.edu  D. Miller 

6 Fairy Tales and Identity H, N, WR4 R. Bloom ribloom@ufl.edu A. Reynolds 

7 Humanities Disciplines through Writing H, D, WR2 C. Kelley ckelley@ufl.edu  A. Reynolds 

8 Identity of Self From Classical Antiquity H, N, WR2 E. Bozia bozia@ufl.edu  B. Smith 

9 Law & Violence H, WR2 

J. Adler, E. Dale,  

M. Deardoff,  

H. Vrana 

edale@ufl.edu  S. Steinberg 

10 Life Trail, Nature & Art H 
J. Smith, A. 

Vigilante 
jksmith@ufl.edu M. Gorham 
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11 Life Well Played H, WR2 K. Bohunicky kyle@digitalworlds.ufl.edu L. O'Sickey 

12 Lying and Deception H, D, WR2 Y. Haddad yah@ufl.edu E. Butler 

13 Nature, Spirituality and Popular Culture H, N, WR2 B. Taylor bron@ufl.edu H. Radunovich 

14 
Race, Empire & Leisure in the Caribbean and United 

States 
H, D, WR4 L. Guerra lilian.guerra@ufl.edu M. Jacobs 

15 The Art of Identity & Health H, N, WR2 
J. Pufahl, K. Sams, 

H. Powell 
jeffpuf@ufl.edu A. Bacsik 

16 The Idea of Happiness H, WR2 N. Rothschild njrothchild@ufl.edu 
T. Koropeckyj-

Cox 

17 
The Literary Stewpot: Conversations and Arguments 

with Twentieth and Twenty-first Century Writers 
H, D, WR4 D. Leavitt dleavitt@ufl.edu C. Craig 

18 Women and Religion in Popular American Literature H, WR2 R. Gordan rgordan@ufl.edu G. Lord 

19 Women and Religion in Popular American Literature H, D, WR2 T. Travis travis@ufl.edu J. Krigbaum 
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